
$0

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$140

1968 1981 1994 2007 2020

U
3O

8
Pr

ic
e/

Po
un

d 
U

SD
New Uranium Bull Market is Underway Potentially with Room to Run

• Growing production/demand imbalance and future utility contracting provide primary price 
support 

Note: A “bull market” refers to a condition of financial markets where prices are generally rising. A 
“bear market” refers to a condition of financial markets where prices are generally falling. 
Source: TradeTech LLC. Data as of 10/31//2022. 

Bull Market 1
Jan. ’73 to May ’78

+629% | 5.3 yrs

Bull Market 2
Dec. ’00 to June ’07
+1,801% | 6.5 yrs

Bull Market 3?
Nov. ’16 to Oct. ’22

+194% | 5.9 yrs

1973: New Construction 
of 441 Nuclear Reactors 
Post Oil Embargo

1974: Nuclear Regulatory 
Commission Established

1979: Partial Meltdown at 
Three Mile Island

1982: Demonstrations/Rallies 
Held for Nuclear Disarmament

1986: Explosion at Chernobyl

Nations Stockpile Uranium in Cold War, Increasing Supply and Depressing Prices 

1991: Cold War Ends

1996: Comprehensive 
Nuclear Test Ban Treaty

2008: Global Financial 
Crisis; Major Banks Dump 
Commodities

2003-2007: 
Commodity Super 
Cycle Awakens and 
Inflation Rises

2011: Fukushima Disaster

2017: McArthur River Suspension

2020: COVID-19 Supply Cuts

2021: Major Nations Commit to 
Carbon Neutrality

2022: EU to Reduce Reliance on 
Russian Oil/Gas; U.S. Bipartisan 
Infrastructure Law to Fund 
Nuclear Energy
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